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TEAM SCORE
samensnss 350/ 55 K/
samernss 400/ 55 K/
fBEKE 200 / 58 K/
KPEE 100 / 58 K/
#E 050 / 55 K/
KHOBEE 500 / 52 K/
BfEEXAE 250 / 52 K/
BfEEAE 250 / 49 K/
KPBEE 150 / 46 K/

Chief Scorer if)/ 6-\ %’%\

13
18
13
18
18

18
18
18
18

Chief Judge

=EZIZEILLLELERE

CONVERSION
1000.00
748.20
546.76
273.38
179.86

158.27
122.30
35.97
21.58

g 1] K

2022/8/13

BUOYS
69.50
52.00
38.00
19.00
12.50

11.00
8.50
2.50
1.50
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TEAM SCORE
KR ER 2670
i< RR—Y 55T 2610
I 2090
BRAX=E 2070
SR B R LGERASZO0B) 1710
MHKFE 1670
R ELGEEROG) 1260
KBk ERE—ES 1230
BAX=E 910
B K= 750
Ko E&E 750
i< RAR—Y 55T 650

R E&E 590

R RE 120

Ry E&E 40
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Chief Scorer x / n %' "

CONVERSION

1000.00
977.53
782.77
775.28
640.45
625.47
471.91
460.67
340.82
280.90
280.90
243.45
220.97

44.94

14.98
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ORDER BIB NAME TEAM
04 = 5 O 7 7
18 Hft KfE XHBER
03 E2EH HIZ semnarms
22 ZKEBEZ2 KHEE
23 HE BOKE) p&. ugky
16 KR ZECS KoERE
24 dh)ll iR H) mEmLcz®06)
25 x=w=ACQKE) BFRAKRE
13 IMAE s
11 Bl B mEmLcimoo
05 HEH s aosxs
14 X #E ERBXE
15 X =EKXK BEEEXRZE

A%

1st

32.50
33.80
23.60
fall
15.30
29.10
18.10
fall
fall
fall
fall
fall

fall

2nd

33.30
40.60
23.60
fall
fall
29.00
fall
fall
26.10
fall
fall
fall

fall

3rd

35.10
fall
25.10
38.80
15.80
fall
16.00
26.50
fall
15.50
fall
fall

fall

Chief Judge

CONVERSION

1000.00
729.34
715.10
393.16
307.69
259.26
230.77
185.19
173.79
156.70

g 1] 1

2022/8/13

BEST

35.10
40.60
25.10
38.80
15.80
29.10
18.10
26.50
26.10
15.50
0.00
0.00

0.00




